
 

LOCAL AGENCY CODES AND CONTACT PERSON 

Agency 
Codes Local Agency Contact Person Phone Number Fax Number Email Address 

19000 County of Los Angeles Mr. Tim Smith 626-458-3511 626-458-3569 tsmith@lapdw.org  

19013 City of El Segundo Mr. Jairo Garcia 310-524-2387 N/A jgarcia@elsegundo.org 

19080 City of Pasadena Ms. Kim Yu 626-744-7193 N/A kyu@cityofpasadena.net 

19038 City of Torrance Mr. Kenneth Lew 310-618-2973 310-781-7506 klew@torranceca.gov  

19039 City of Vernon Mr. Fredrick Agyian 323-826-1420 N/A health@ci.vernon.ca.us 

19050 City of Los Angeles Mr. Gregory Stevens 213-978-3728 213-978-3615 gregory.stevens@lacity.org 

19007 City of Burbank Mr. Danny King 818-238-3382 818-238-3479 djking@burbankca.gov  

419033 City of Santa Monica Ms. Monica Hanley 310-458-8227 310-395-3395 monica.hanley@smgov.net 

19049 City of Santa Fe Springs Mr. Kevin Yang 562-944-9713 562-941-1817 kevin.yang@santafesprings.org 

56000 County of Ventura Mr. Andrew Evans 805-662-6553 805-477-1595 ustplancheck@ventura.org 

56013 City of Oxnard Mr. Nathan West 805-385-8365 805-385-8009 nathan.west@oxnard.org  

56020 City of Ventura Mr. Foster Mclean 805-654-7795 N/A fmclean@cityofventura.net 

19035 City of Signal Hill Ms. Carmen Piro 562-570-4137 562-570-4038 carmen.piro@longbeach.gov  

19060 City of Long Beach Ms. Carmen Piro 562-570-4137 562-570-4038 carmen.piro@longbeach.gov 

19070 City of Glendale Mr. Jovan Diaz 818-548-7713 818-549-9777 jodiaz@glendaleca.gov  
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